Jan 23

Jan 27

Feb 2

Feb 6

Feb 7

Feb 9

Feb 10

Feb 11

Feb 13

Feb 16

Feb 17

Feb 18

Feb 21

Feb 24

Feb 27

Feb 28

Mar 2

Mar 2

Mar 3

Mar 3

Mar 4

Mar 6

2022/2023

Prince of Peace Christian School-Carrollton - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Eagles

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

5:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

6:00 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

10:00 AM

12:15 PM

12:15 PM

7:00 PM

12:15 PM

6:00 PM

vs Bishop Dunne

vs Ursuline

@ Frisco Legacy Christian
@ Bishop Dunne

@ Grand Prairie

@ Legacy Christian

@ Legacy Christian

@ Legacy Christian

vs Coram Deo FM

@ Celina Tournament

@ Celina Tournament

@ Celina Tournament

vs Frisco Legacy Christian
@ Coram Deo FM

vs TCA Willow Park

vs Bishop Dunne

@ Princeton / VA

@ Leonard / VA

@ Frisco Centennial/VA
@ Van Alstyne

@ Texas High / VA

vs Greenhill

Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Legacy Christian

Bishop Dunne

Legacy Christian
Legacy Christian
Legacy Christian

Eagles Baseball/Softball field

Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Unity Park
Eagles Baseball/Softball field

Eagles Baseball/Softball field

Eagles Baseball/Softball field




Mar 10

Mar 10

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr4

Apr 6

Apr 11

Apr 12

Apr 18

Apr 21

Apr 21

Apr 24

Apr 25

5:00 PM

6:30 PM

TBA

TBA

TBA

5:00 PM

TBA

4:30 PM

TBA

7:00 PM

TBA

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

5:30 PM

5:00 PM

@ Commerce

@ Commerce

vs McKinney Christian
@ Dallas Christian

@ Brooknhill

vs Hockaday

@ McKinney Christian
@ Greenhill

vs Dallas Christian

vs Episcopal School of Dallas
vs Brookhill

vs Muenster

vs Muenster

vs Pantego Christian

@ Prestonwood

Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Dallas Christian

Brookhill

Eagles Baseball/Softball field

McKinney Christian

Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Eagles Baseball/Softball field

Prestonwood Baptist




