

2022/2023 Prince of Peace Christian School-Carrollton - Softball (F) Varsity Lady Eagles

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Jan 23	4:00 PM	vs Bishop Dunne	Eagles Baseball/Softball field	
Jan 27	6:00 PM	vs Ursuline	Eagles Baseball/Softball field	
Feb 2	5:30 PM	@ Frisco Legacy Christian	Legacy Christian	
Feb 6	4:00 PM	@ Bishop Dunne	Bishop Dunne	
Feb 7	6:00 PM	@ Grand Prairie		
Feb 9	ТВА	@ Legacy Christian	Legacy Christian	
Feb 10	ТВА	@ Legacy Christian	Legacy Christian	
Feb 11	ТВА	@ Legacy Christian	Legacy Christian	
Feb 13	6:00 PM	vs Coram Deo FM	Eagles Baseball/Softball field	
Feb 16	ТВА	@ Celina Tournament		
Feb 17	ТВА	@ Celina Tournament		
Feb 18	TBA	@ Celina Tournament		
Feb 21	5:30 PM	vs Frisco Legacy Christian	Eagles Baseball/Softball field	
Feb 24	5:00 PM	@ Coram Deo FM	Unity Park	
Feb 27	7:00 PM	vs TCA Willow Park	Eagles Baseball/Softball field	
Feb 28	7:00 PM	vs Bishop Dunne	Eagles Baseball/Softball field	
Mar 2	10:00 AM	@ Princeton / VA		
Mar 2	12:15 PM	@ Leonard / VA		
Mar 3	12:15 PM	@ Frisco Centennial/VA		
Mar 3	7:00 PM	@ Van Alstyne		
Mar 4	12:15 PM	@ Texas High / VA		
Mar 6	6:00 PM	vs Greenhill	Eagles Baseball/Softball field	

Mar 10	5:00 PM	@ Commerce	
Mar 10	6:30 PM	@ Commerce	
Mar 21	ТВА	vs McKinney Christian	Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Mar 24	ТВА	@ Dallas Christian	Dallas Christian
Mar 28	TBA	@ Brookhill	Brookhill
Mar 31	5:00 PM	vs Hockaday	Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Apr 4	ТВА	@ McKinney Christian	McKinney Christian
Apr 6	4:30 PM	@ Greenhill	
Apr 11	ТВА	vs Dallas Christian	Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Apr 12	7:00 PM	vs Episcopal School of Dallas	Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Apr 18	TBA	vs Brookhill	Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Apr 21	5:00 PM	vs Muenster	Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Apr 21	7:00 PM	vs Muenster	Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Apr 24	5:30 PM	vs Pantego Christian	Eagles Baseball/Softball field
Apr 25	5:00 PM	@ Prestonwood	Prestonwood Baptist